
Year:
Program Length: (semesters)

Credit Hours:

Cost Description Cost
$3,683.00 Textbooks $1,800.00
$8,497.00

Cost
$29.00

$290.00
$261.00
$261.00
$290.00

$25.00

$1,156.00

Cost Description Cost
$4,839.00
$9,653.00

Note: Required items and prices listed above are estimates and subject to change without notice. 

Specific Course Fees (Non-Refundable) 

Tuition (In-State)
Tuition (Out-of-State)

Description

Total:

Building
Facility
Technology

Graduation

Wallace State Community College 
Program Cost Information

Reserve

Criminal Justice

Tuition and Required Fees

Specific Fees

Related Program Expenses
Description

2023
3

29

In-State
Description

Enhancement

Out-of-State

Total Program Cost


