		ce State Community College rogram Cost Information	
Year: 2023 Program Length: 3 Credit Hours: 29	(semesters)	Criminal Justice	
Tuition and Required Fees		Related Program Expenses	
Description	Cost	Description	Cost
Tuition (In-State)	\$3,683.00	Textbooks	\$1,800.00
Tuition (Out-of-State)	\$8,497.00		÷,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
	\$0,107.00		
Specific Fe	es		
Description	Cost		
Reserve	\$29.00		
Building	\$290.00		11
Facility	\$261.00		
Technology	\$261.00		
Enhancement	\$290.00		
Graduation	\$25.00		
Total:	\$1,156.00		
	÷.,		11
Total Program	Cost	Specific Course F	ees (Non-Refundable)
Description	Cost	Description	Cost
In-State	\$4,839.00		
Out-of-State	\$9,653.00		11
	+0,000.00		
			11

Note: Required items and prices listed above are estimates and subject to change without notice.